
 
     Tuesday 1st July: Dear God, Thank you for 

our homes and our school and our parents. 
 
 
Wednesday 2nd July:  Father God, Thank you 
for trees and flowers. 
 
 
Thursday 3rd July:  Dear Lord, Thank you for 
our wonderful world. 
 
 
Friday 4th July: Dear God, Thank you for my 
best friends. 
 

 
Saturday 5th July:  Dear Father, Thank you for 
our lives and oxygen. 
 

                  
 

 
Sunday 6th July: Dear Lord, Please help us all 
 to be kind and respectful. 
 
 
Monday 7th July:  Father God, Thank you for 
miracles and for all the things we have. 
 
 
 
Tuesday 8th July:  Father God, Thank you for 
our beautiful clothes. 
 

 
Wednesday 9th July:  Dear God, Thank you 
that we are loved by others and our families. 
 
 

 
Thursday 10th July: Dear Lord, Thank you for 
dogs and cats. 
 

 
Friday 11th July: Loving God, Please help us 
to be kind to our friends. 
 

 
 
Saturday 12th July: Dear God, Thank you for 
food and drink to keep us healthy. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunday 13th July:  Dear God, Thank you for all 
the lovely plants you have made. 
 
 
Monday 14th July: We thank You Lord, for all 
the clubs that run at our school.  
 
 
 
Tuesday 15th July: Dear God, Thank you for 
our birthdays. 
 
 
Wednesday 16th July: Dear God, Thank you 
for our teachers and all the people who help 
us at school. 
 

 
Thursday 17th July: Heavenly Father, Thank 
you for creating us and for creating our 
world. Please help us to take care of it. 
 
 
Friday 18th July: Dear God, Thank you for 
our holidays. 

 
 
 

                           



 
 

Saturday 19th July: Dear God, Please take 
care of everyone while we are away from 
school for the holidays. 
 
 

Sunday 20th July: Dear God, Thank you for 
our learning, loving, kindness, birthdays, 
teachers, teaching assistants, you and Jesus. 

 
 
Monday 21st July: Father God, Thank you for 
our brothers and sisters and our families. 
 

 
Tuesday  22nd July: Dear Lord, Please look after 
people who don’t have homes. 
 
 
 
Wednesday  23rd  July: Dear God, Thank you for 
doctors and nurses and all the people who take 
care of us when we are ill.  
 

                  
 
 

 
 

Thursday 24th July:  Dear God, Thank you for 
everything you have made in the world. 
 

 

Friday 25th July:  Dear Lord, Thank you for our 
food. 
 

 

Saturday 26th July: Dear God, Thank you that 
we are born and have a happy life and 
everything we need. 

 
 

Sunday 27th July:  Dear Jesus, Thank you for all 
the sports we can play. 
 

 
Monday 28th July: Dear Father, Thank you for 
our families and our friends. 
 

 
Tuesday 29th July: Dear God, Thank you for 
everyone in the world.  
 
 
Wednesday 30th July: Dear God, Please help 
people who have disabilities. 
 
 
Thursday 31st July: Dear God, Thank you for 
all our friends. Please look after them over the 
holidays.  
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